ST 3000 Smart Transmitter
Series 900 Flush Mount Models
Specifications
34-ST-03-73  August  2011
Introduction
In 1983, Honeywell introduced the first Smart Pressure
Transmitter― the ST 3000®. In 1989, Honeywell
launched the first all digital, bi-directional protocol for

III (Optional) IV
No Selection
Ordering Example:  STG93P-F11-H6,1C+XXXX
-
-
Selection
Barrier
Diaphragms
Process Head
Hastelloy® C-276 1
Span
(Sleeve not provided)
0-1 to 0-100 psi                0-0.07 to 0-7 bar
Materials of
Construction
DC®200 Silicone
X X X X
●
●
1" Slip-in with Locking Screw
_ _ 1
316 SS
0 0 0 0 0_ _ _
F _ _
Selection
0 0 0 0 0
ST 3000 Smart Pressure Transmitter 17
34-ST-16U-52
Issue 30
Page 2 of 5 Availability
STG93P
TABLE III - OPTIONS
●
●